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Commodity
Corn (bu)

Soybeans (bu)
Wheat (bu)

Soybean Meal (ton)
Soybean Qil (lbs)
Soy Loose Hulls (ton)
Soy Hull Pellets (ton)
Biodiesel (gal)

Total

Express Grain Terminals Inventory as of:

April 30, 2022
Quantity Post Petition Total Qty
5,1;96 5,1;96
-75 -75
150,000 - 150,000
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Net
Price

3.60

12.07

373.80
0.65
112.01

v nvroonvonn

Total Inv
Valuation

66,336.72
28,035.00
98,189.25

$192,561






